CODEN
87502660

87502680
87700150
87700210
87700240
87800100
87800150
87800400
87800415
88030050
88040090
88040160
88040260
88200100
88500100
88600100
X4402020
X6061354

XT0l50058
XX007251

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES (cont.)

ITEM
TRAFFIC SIGNAL POST, ALUMINUM 12 FT.

TRAFFIC SIGNAL POST, ALUMINUM 14 FT.

STEEL MAST ARMASSEMBLY AND POLE, 22 FT.
STEEL MAST ARM ASSEMBLY AND POLE, 34 FT.

STEEL MAST ARMASSEMBLY AND POLE, 40 FT.

CONCRETE FOUNDATION, TYPE A

CONCRETE FOUNDATION, TYPE C

CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE:

CONCRETE FOUNDATION, TYPE E 30-INCH DIAMETER

CONCRETE FOUNDATION, TYPE E 36-INCH DIAMETER

SIGNAL HEAD, LED, 1-FACE, 3-SECTION, BRACKET MOUNTED

SIGNAL HEAD, POLYCARBONATE, LED, 1-FACE, 3-SECTION, MAST ARM MOUNTED

SIGNAL HEAD, POLYCARBONATE, LED, 1-FACE, 5-SECTION, MAST ARM MOUNTED

SIGNAL HEAD, POLYCARBONATE, LED, 2-FACE, 1-3-SECTION, 1-5-SECTION, BRACKET MOUNTED

TRAFFIC SIGNAL BACKPLATE
INDUCTIVE LOOP DETECTOR
DETECTOR LOOP, TYPEI

CONCRETE MEDIAN SURFACE REMOVAL

CONCRETE MEDIAN, TYPE SM-6 (DOWELLED)
CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN

INTERSECTION VIDEO TRAFFIC MONITORING SYSTEM WITH PTZ CAMERA

LOCATION OF WORK:

UNIT
EACH

EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
FOOT
SQFT

SQFT

o DA

EACH

URBAN

TOTAL
QUANTITY

5.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

18.6

35

10.0

24.0

6.0

6.0

1.0

1.0

6.0

11.0

601.0

82.0

20.0

.0
1.0

FAU 7045
BOWMAN AVE.
&

I-74 EB RAMPS
100% STATE

0021

QUANTITY
5.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
18.6
3.5
10.0
24.0
6.0
6.0
1.0
1.0

6.0

601.0
82.0
20.0

q.0
1.0

FILE NAME =
et\pw.uor K\puidot\biggard\dB277273\0570)

USER NAME = biggsrd

DESIGNED -

RDB REVISED

b58-Design.dan

DRAWN

R0B REVISED

PLAT SCALE = 40,0008 '/ 1n,

CHECKED

REVISED

PLOT DATE = 2/3/2012

DATE

REVISED

STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

F.AU.
RTE.

SECTION

TOTAL | SHEET
COUNTY  |SHEETS) ~ NO.

1045

(32-12)TS

VERMILION 1 4

SCALE:

[ SHEET ___

OF

SHEETS

STA.

TO STA.

CONTRACT NO. 70958

JILLINGIS[FED. AID PROJECT




