## SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES (cont.)

LOCATION OF WORK:

FAU 7045 BOWMAN AVE. & I-74 EB RAMPS 100% STATE

CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE:

URBAN

0021

	CONSTRUCTION THE	JODE.	TOTAL	
CODE NO	<u>ITEM</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	QUANTITY	QUANTITY
87502660	TRAFFIC SIGNAL POST, ALUMINUM 12 FT.	EACH	5.0	5.0
87502680	TRAFFIC SIGNAL POST, ALUMINUM 14 FT.	EACH	1.0	1.0
87700150	STEEL MAST ARM ASSEMBLY AND POLE, 22 FT.	EACH	1.0	1.0
87700210	STEEL MAST ARM ASSEMBLY AND POLE, 34 FT.	EACH	1.0	1.0
87700240	STEEL MAST ARM ASSEMBLY AND POLE, 40 FT.	EACH	1.0	1.0
87800100	CONCRETE FOUNDATION, TYPE A	FOOT	18.6	18.6
87800150	CONCRETE FOUNDATION, TYPE C	FOOT	3.5	3.5
87800400	CONCRETE FOUNDATION, TYPE E 30-INCH DIAMETER	FOOT	10.0	10.0
87800415	CONCRETE FOUNDATION, TYPE E 36-INCH DIAMETER	FOOT	24.0	24.0
88030050	SIGNAL HEAD, LED, 1-FACE, 3-SECTION, BRACKET MOUNTED	EACH	6.0	6.0
88040090	SIGNAL HEAD, POLYCARBONATE, LED, 1-FACE, 3-SECTION, MAST ARM MOUNTED	EACH	6.0	6.0
88040160	SIGNAL HEAD, POLYCARBONATE, LED, 1-FACE, 5-SECTION, MAST ARM MOUNTED	EACH	1.0	1.0
88040260	SIGNAL HEAD, POLYCARBONATE, LED, 2-FACE, 1-3-SECTION, 1-5-SECTION, BRACKET MOUNTED	EACH	1.0	1.0
88200100	TRAFFIC SIGNAL BACKPLATE	EACH	6.0	6.0
88500100	INDUCTIVE LOOP DETECTOR	EACH	11.0	11.0
88600100	DETECTOR LOOP, TYPE I	FOOT	601.0	601.0
X4402020	CONCRETE MEDIAN SURFACE REMOVAL	SQFT	82.0	82.0
X6061354	CONCRETE MEDIAN, TYPE SM-6 (DOWELLED)	SQ FT	20.0	20.0
<b>X7015005</b> XX007251	CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN INTERSECTION VIDEO TRAFFIC MONITORING SYSTEM WITH PTZ CAMERA	CAL DA EACH	<b>9.0</b> 1.0	<b>9.0</b> 1.0
	·			

	FILE NAME =	USER NAME = biggsrd	DESIGNED	~	RDB	REVISED	-	
	c:\pw_work\pv1dot\b1ggsrd\d0277273\D570	958-Design.dgn	DRAWN	-	RDB	REVISED	-	
-		PLOT SCALE = 40.0000 '/ in.	CHECKED	-	*******	REVISED	-	
		PLOT DATE = 2/3/2012	DATE	-		REVISED	-	
	<u> </u>	1 LUT DATE - 27 37 2012	UAIL			WEATOED		

STATI	E OI	ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT	OF	TRANSPORTATION

						F.A.U. RTÉ.	SECTION	COUNTY	SHEET NO.			
							7045	(92-12)TS	VERMILION	11	4	
									CONTRACT	NO.	70958	
	SCALE:	SHEET	OF	SHEETS	STA	TO STA	ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT					